
1 Sara HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 2 100.74 56.21 44.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 2 3 3

2 2A+3T+2T 8.80 1.12 9.923 4 2 2 3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 3 2 1 1

6 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.29 4.140 0 -2 -1 -1

7 3S 4.73 X 1.00 5.733 2 3 2 2

8 3F<! ! 4.38 X -0.27 4.110 0 -3 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 4 2 2 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 3 2 2

49.14 56.21

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.675.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

44.53

2 Sae SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 6 84.84 44.71 40.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 0 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.88 3.284 4 3 4 3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 3 2

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 0

7 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-1 -1 -3 -2 -4

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 1 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 1 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 2 3

39.40 44.71

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

40.13
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3 Azusa TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 11 83.40 42.13 42.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.53 5.831 2 1 0 1

3 3S 4.30 -0.29 4.010 0 -2 0 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 2 3 3 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 2 3

6 2A+3T< < 6.45 -1.65 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz+REP 4.54 X 1.57 6.113 3 4 2 2

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.17 3.471 2 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.434 3 2 3 2

41.59 42.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

42.27

Falls:  -1.00

4 Ui TEZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers 16 76.12 36.62 40.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -0.44 3.99-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.850 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.730 2 -2 -3 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 4 3

6 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.88 -0.44 5.44-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 3F< < 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.11 3.411 2 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 1 2

36.09 36.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

40.00

Falls:  -0.50
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5 MIU TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers 9 75.03 36.50 38.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 0 2

2 2A+2T+2T 5.90 0.55 6.452 2 1 0 2

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 3 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.694 4 3 2 4

6 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.42 4.222 2 2 1 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.30 2.282 1 2 1 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3

30.75 36.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

38.53

6 Chisato ITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 14 72.23 37.56 34.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 0 2

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 0 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.21 5.821 1 1 1 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 0 -1 0 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

33.92 37.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.425.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.67
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7 Mao SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F. 10 70.03 33.49 36.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.262 2 2 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 3 2 2

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.661 2 0 0 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 2 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 3

29.28 33.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

36.54

8 AYU TERASHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 7 67.53 32.07 35.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 0 -1 -3 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 -1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 0 2

8 2Lo+1Eu<<+2F << 3.85 X -0.66 3.19-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

9 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

31.13 32.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

35.46
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9 Mao ITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 8 63.79 27.78 36.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.78 -0.17 3.61-1 -1 0 -1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 3 2 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.07 5.171 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 -1 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1 -1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.22 1.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 0

26.57 27.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

36.01

10 Natsumi TOMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 12 58.00 24.26 33.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.681 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.170 0 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.15 X -0.07 5.081 -1 -1 1 -2

9 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 2 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 1 2

23.27 24.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

33.74
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11 KAON SANEHISA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI SKATING CLUB 17 55.95 20.75 35.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.30 2.10-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 1 2 -1

6 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.29 0.92-3 -2 -3 -1 -4

9 2F+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.83 X -0.90 2.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

21.42 20.75

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

35.20

12 NOA MIZUGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

18 55.08 25.05 30.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 1 0 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.861 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.42 1.32-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

24.57 25.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.75

30.53

Falls:  -0.50
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13 Yuko KOTERA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 53.46 24.92 28.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.80-1 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

7 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 1 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 1 1

24.39 24.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

28.54

14 Eren ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 52.49 23.96 28.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T<<+2Lo << 4.58 -1.24 3.34-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 3 2 1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 2 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 -1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

25.14 23.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

28.53
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15 MisakiTANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 1 51.48 25.21 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.211 1 0 0 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

26.28 25.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00

26.27

16 Ai TOMIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI SKATING CLUB 13 50.91 21.71 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T< < 4.28 -0.99 3.29-2 -2 -4 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -2 0 1

3 2F!+2Lo<<+2T< ! 3.28 -0.90 2.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 -1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 2 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

23.29 21.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

29.20
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17 Miyura OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F. 5 50.33 22.65 28.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1T < 3.63 -1.08 2.55-4 -3 -5 -3 -2

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 2

9 2F!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.96 X -0.78 3.18-5 -4 -5 -4 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

25.00 22.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

28.68

Falls:  -1.00

18 Mira SHIGETA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 50.13 23.83 26.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 2

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 -1 -2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 0 2

6 2Lz+2T<+1Lo < 3.94 X -0.49 3.45-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 -1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 1 0 0 1

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.57 23.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

26.80

Falls:  -0.50

Kinki Regional

Oct. 5 - 8, 2018

Amagasaki, Hyogo
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/08 19:32 Page 9


